A comprehensive distribution board range
for modern commercial & industrial installations
TP&N
DISTRIBUTION BOARD
TYPE B RANGE
Now included
in the range:
Extension Boxes

• Washing machines that are not frequency controlled
• Lighting controls such as electronic dimmer switches and building electronic systems
• LED drivers
• Induction hobs
• Electric vehicle charging where any smooth DC fault current is <6mA
TP&N DISTRIBUTION BOARD
TYPE B RANGE
9
CIRCUIT PROTECTION - 10kA
MCB’s
RATED
CURRENT
10 kA - B TYPE 10 kA - C TYPE 10 kA - D TYPE
1 POLE 3 POLES 1 POLE 2 POLES 3 POLES 1 POLE 2 POLES 3 POLES
6A E10-1B06 E10-3B06 E10-1C06 E10-2C06 E10-3C06 E10-1D06 E10-2D06 E10-3D06
10A E10-1B10 E10-3B10 E10-1C10 E10-2C10 E10-3C10 E10-1D10 E10-2D10 E10-3D10
16A E10-1B16 E10-3B16 E10-1C16 E10-2C16 E10-3C16 E10-1D16 E10-2D16 E10-3D16
20A E10-1B20 E10-3B20 E10-1C20 E10-2C20 E10-3C20 E10-1D20 E10-2D20 E10-3D20
25A E10-1B25 E10-3B25 E10-1C25 E10-2C25 E10-3C25 E10-1D25 E10-2D25 E10-3D25
32A E10-1B32 E10-3B32 E10-1C32 E10-2C32 E10-3C32 E10-1D32 E10-2D32 E10-3D32
40A E10-1B40 E10-3B40 E10-1C40 E10-2C40 E10-3C40  -  - -
50A E10-1B50 E10-3B50 E10-1C50 E10-2C50 E10-3C50  - - -
63A E10-1B63 E10-3B63 E10-1C63 E10-2C63 E10-3C63  - - -
RCBO’s - 1 Pole + unswitched neutral
RATED
CURRENT
CLASS AC CLASS A
10 kA - B TYPE 30mA 10 kA - C TYPE 30mA 10 kA - B TYPE 30mA 10 kA - C TYPE 30mA
6A RCBO10-06/30/1M/B RCBO10-06/30/1M/C RCBO10-06/30/1MBA RCBO10-06/30/1MCA
10A RCBO10-10/30/1M/B RCBO10-10/30/1M/C RCBO10-10/30/1MBA RCBO10-10/30/1MCA
13A RCBO10-13/30/1M/B RCBO10-13/30/1M/C
16A RCBO10-16/30/1M/B RCBO10-16/30/1M/C RCBO10-16/30/1MBA RCBO10-16/30/1MCA
20A RCBO10-20/30/1M/B RCBO10-20/30/1M/C RCBO10-20/30/1MBA RCBO10-20/30/1MCA
25A RCBO10-25/30/1M/B RCBO10-25/30/1M/C RCBO10-25/30/1MBA RCBO10-25/30/1MCA
32A RCBO10-32/30/1M/B RCBO10-32/30/1M/C RCBO10-32/30/1MBA RCBO10-32/30/1MCA
40A RCBO10-40/30/1M/B RCBO10-40/30/1M/C RCBO10-40/30/1MBA RCBO10-40/30/1MCA
45A RCBO10-45/30/1MBA RCBO10-45/30/1MCA
Suitable for use in TN-S, TN-C-S & TT Network systems*
Type Rated Operational
Voltage (Ue)
Terminal

Terminal
Capacity
Neutral Lead
Length Standards
AC/A 230V, 50Hz <300ms <40ms 25mm² 600mm EN61009-1
Technical Data
10
PART NUMBERS TYPE VAC DESCRIPTION
SRG1V1G 2 230V Single phase - Type 2
SRG3V1G 2 400V Three phase - Type 2
RATED
CURRENT
CLASS AC CLASS A
6kA - B Type 30mA  6kA - C Type 30mA 6kA - B Type 30mA 6kA - C Typed 30mA
6 RCBO-06/30/SP RCBO-06/30/1M/C RCBO-06/30/SPA RCBO-06/30/1M/CA
10 RCBO-10/30/SP RCBO-10/30/1M/C RCBO-10/30/SPA RCBO-10/30/1M/CA
16 RCBO-16/30/SP RCBO-16/30/1M/C RCBO-16/30/SPA RCBO-16/30/1M/CA
20 RCBO-20/30/SP RCBO-20/30/1M/C RCBO-20/30/SPA RCBO-20/30/1M/CA
32 RCBO-32/30/SP RCBO-32/30/1M/C RCBO-32/30/SPA RCBO-32/30/1M/CA
40 RCBO-40/30/SP RCBO-40/30/1M/C RCBO-40/30/SPA RCBO-40/30/1M/CA
50 RCBO-50/30/SP RCBO-50/30/1M/C RCBO-50/30/SPA RCBO-50/30/1M/CA
RCBO’s - 1 Pole + unswitched neutral
CIRCUIT PROTECTION - 6kA
Suitable for use in TN-S and TN-C-S & TT Network systems*
Class

Terminal
Capacity
Neutral Lead
Length Standards
AC/A 230V, 50Hz 300ms 40ms 16mm² 360mm EN61009-1
Class Rated Operational
Voltage (Ue)
Terminal
Capacity Standards
AC 230V, 50Hz 16mm² EN60898-1
Technical Data
Technical Data
MCB’s - 1 Pole
RATED CURRENT 6 kA - B TYPE 6 kA - C TYPE
6A G06-1B06 G06-1C06
10A G06-1B10 G06-1C10
16A G06-1B16 G06-1C16
20A G06-1B20 G06-1C20
32A G06-1B32 G06-1C32
40A G06-1B40 G06-1C40
50A G06-1B50 G06-1C50
Note: if using 6kA circuit breakers, a mounting kit will be required (See page 12).
Note: if using 6kA circuit breakers, a mounting kit will be required (See page 12).
PART NUMBERS TYPE VAC DESCRIPTION
SRG1123 1 2 3 230V Single phase - Type 1, 2, 3